VERBRCEDERI NG TI ENEN WEST

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(22742)

Best at
Const at

SEHA RENE
QLI VI ERS -

DEVCOS - R

DOS REI S FURTADO BRUN
BALLEUX | NNE

KESTENS HECTCOR

DOS REI' S FURTADO BRUN
LENAERTS KRI STOF
BALLEUX | NNE

ROCSEN W LLY

OLI VI ERS -
QLI VI ERS -

DEVCS - (R
DEVCS - &R

ROCSEN W LLY

NATENS LEON

LENAERTS KRI STOF

Pl ERRE ROGER ET DAVI D
ROOSEN W LLY

ROOCSEN W LLY

ROCSEN W LLY

Genmeent AD |
Localit EN

KERSBEE
Bl NKOM
BEKKEVO
KUMT' CH
KUMTI CH
BEKKEVO
MEENSEL
KERSBEE
BOSSUT-
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO
BEKKEVO

Af st and
Di st anc

820018
839148
819370
843787
840915
2
844430
2
851368
2
3
2
845743
2
832373

Ri ng
Bague

109903315
202805517
109226716
201586517
214757915
109225616
202887517
201586617
213070817
202800317
202804017
213079117
200960416
202882417
112719917
213070217
213081217
203452416

Snel h.
Vit esse

825.
07. 4109, 9
07.4705,5
07.4735,5
08. 1320, 5



